Naam

Jan Diesfeldt
Nico v.Ark
Andre Verheul
Anton v.Ark

Jos Karman

De Smoories
Ton Wassink
Alfons Driessen
Sando Verbeek
Lorena Gijsberts
Gijsberts-Sangers
Henk Draaijer
Hok Verbeek
Riek Grube

AP Welgraven

Tussenstand Fond Totaal

Punten Punten
Onaangewezen Plek Aangewezen Plek
2504 1 6088,4
2121 2 3845
1142,2 4 3529,1
1661,6 3 3249,4
915,3 8 1859,9
751,3 9 1715,9
1073,8 5 2174,8
614,5 11 1376,8
716,1 10 1365,9
959,5 6 1277,6
916,3 7 1516,7
294,1 13 494,1
285,1 15 466,7
294,4 12 58,8
650 14 850
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Punten
Totaal
8592,4
5966
4671,3
4911
2775,2
2467,2
3248,6
1991,3
2082
2237,1
2433
788,2
751,8
353,2
1500

Plaats



